

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD****CORAM : R. G. AVACHAT
AND
NEERAJ P DHOTE, JJ.****DATED : 27TH JUNE, 2024****PER COURT : -**

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in the Civil Matters shall continue till the next date.

Matters	Next Date
945 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2790 OF 2023 946 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1480 OF 2024 947 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1493 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4025 OF 2023 948 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 393 OF 2020 WITH CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 262 OF 2020 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 3 OF 2021 APPLN. FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL BY STATE NO. 2 OF 2021 949 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 227 OF 2024	02.09.2024
950 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 689 OF 2022 951 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4191 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3913 OF 2023 953 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 864 OF 2024 954 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1473 OF 2024	03.09.2024
955 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1474 OF 2024 957 CRI. WRIT PETITION NO.1064 OF 2024 958 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3472 OF 2019	04.09.2024

<p>959 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3555 OF 2019 960 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3889 OF 2019 IN APEALST/1207/2019 WITH APPLN. FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL BY STATE NO. 254 OF 2019</p>	<p>04.09.2024</p>
<p>961 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 204 OF 2020 962 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2043 OF 2020 963 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 274 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 244 OF 2021 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 275 OF 2021 964 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 675 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3090 OF 2023 IN APPLN/675/2021 965 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 676 OF 2021</p>	<p>05.09.2024</p>
<p>966 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1442 OF 2021 967 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1821 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2267 OF 2020 968 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2054 OF 2021 969 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2506 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2642 OF 2021 970 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2522 OF 2021</p>	<p>06.09.2024</p>
<p>971 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2664 OF 2021 973 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1909 OF 2022 974 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1926 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 95 OF 2022 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 161 OF 2022 975 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1928 OF 2022 976 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1978 OF 2022 977 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1984 OF 2022</p>	<p>09.09.2024</p>
<p>978 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2004 OF 2022 980 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2288 OF 2022 981 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2541 OF 2022 982 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2661 OF 2022 983 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2672 OF 2022 984 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2997 OF 2022 985 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3225 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3905 OF 2022</p>	<p>10.09.2024</p>

<p>986 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3871 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4296 OF 2022 IN APPLN/3871/2022</p>	<p>10.09.2024</p>
<p>987 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 548 OF 2023 988 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 589 OF 2023 989 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 601 OF 2023 990 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 723 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 722 OF 2023 991 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 754 OF 2023 992 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 931 OF 2023 993 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 932 OF 2023 994 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1050 OF 2023 995 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1068 OF 2023 996 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1192 OF 2023</p>	<p>11.09.2024</p>
<p>997 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1225 OF 2023 998 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1098 OF 2024 999 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1408 OF 2024 1000 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1656 OF 2024 1001 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 364 OF 2021 1002 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 236 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1893 OF 2024 1004 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 714 OF 2024 1005 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1008 OF 2024 1006 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 954 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 967 OF 2022 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 382 OF 2023 IN APPLN/4272/2022 1007 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 709 OF 2023</p>	<p>12.09.2024</p>
<p>1008 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1080 OF 2023 1009 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1201 OF 2023 1010 APPLN. FOR LEAVE TO APPEAL BY STATE NO. 44 OF 2024 1012 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 64 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 258 OF 2022 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 259 OF 2022 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 257 OF 2022 1013 CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 990 OF 2023 1014 FIRST APPEAL NO. 686 OF 2016 WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 814 OF 2015</p>	<p>13.09.2024</p>

FIRST APPEAL NO. 683 OF 2016 FIRST APPEAL NO. 690 OF 2016 FIRST APPEAL NO. 684 OF 2016 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4532 OF 2019 IN FA/809/2015 FIRST APPEAL NO. 685 OF 2016 FIRST APPEAL NO. 815 OF 2015 FIRST APPEAL NO. 808 OF 2015 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8868 OF 2018 IN FA/685/2016 FIRST APPEAL NO. 688 OF 2016 FIRST APPEAL NO. 687 OF 2016 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2127 OF 2024 IN FA/686/2016 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2125 OF 2024 IN FA/683/2016 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2126 OF 2024 IN FA/687/2016 FIRST APPEAL NO. 811 OF 2015 FIRST APPEAL NO. 810 OF 2015 FIRST APPEAL NO. 809 OF 2015 FIRST APPEAL NO. 812 OF 2015 FIRST APPEAL NO. 813 OF 2015	13.09.2024
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------

[NEERAJ P. DHOTE]
JUDGE

[R. G. AVACHAT]
JUDGE